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Fluted Star Knobs
Polypropylene Plastic

 FKZS

with Steel Threaded Stud

FKBH

with Brass Tapped Insert

1 Handle diameter d1

2 Thread d2

How to order (With brass tapped insert)
1 2

FKBH-1.75-5/16X18

1 2 3

d1 d2

Thread

Length l ±0.06 d3 h1 h2

min.

t

 1.38 

35.1

 1/4 x 20 -   .50 

12.7

  .69 

17.5

  .86 

21.8

  .41 

10.4

-

 1.38 

35.1

 1/4 x 20 5/16 x 18  1.00 

25.4

  .69 

17.5

  .86 

21.8

  .41 

10.4

  .50 

12.7

 1.75 

44.5

5/16 x 18  3/8 x 16   .75 

19.1

 1.06 

26.9

 1.22 

31.0

  .66 

16.8

  .50 

12.7

 2.38 

60.5

5/16 x 18 - -   .75 

19.1

 1.34 

34.0

  .63 

16.0

  .50 

12.7

 2.38 

60.5

 3/8 x 16 - -   .75 

19.1

 1.34 

34.0

  .56 

14.2

  .50 

12.7

 2.38 

60.5

 1/2 x 13* - -  1.25 

31.8

 1.34 

34.0

  .56 

14.2

  .56 

14.2

*This size has a zinc plated steel tapped insert

Dimensions in: inches - millimeters

Inch table

Inch

FKBH and FKZS  fluted star knobs are an economical choice for light duty clamping or securing  

applications.

see also...

• Fluted Star Knobs FKTH (with Tapped Through Insert) 

Information

• Fluted star knob 

Polypropylene plastic

 - Temperature resistant up to 150 °F (66 °C)

 - Black, textured finish

• Tapped Insert

 - Brass, molded-in

 - Steel, zinc plated (thread d2=1/2x13)

• Threaded stud 

Steel

 - Zinc plated 

 - Molded-in

• RoHS compliant

Specification 

• Additional thread sizes

On request

1 Handle diameter d1

2 Thread d2

3 Length l

How to order (With steel threaded stud)
1 2 3

FKZS-1.38-1/4X20-0.50


